Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Charge Codes: 1015 CCR10, 1088

Report run on (9/08/11 at 10:21

NRDS 1D

Name

Chg.
Code

From 10/01/08 Thru 04/14/10

Charge Code Description

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal &

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check
Type Number

Page 53

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Board of Realtors

558015308

658015308
838001420

658001420
658004018

658004018
658002671

658002671
658018396

658018396
858004484

558004484
658000338

658000338
658005804

658005904
658018688

658018688
858012580

658012380

658004531

658004931
658016868

658016868
658004267

Pataskala, OH 430862
Kiefer, Anthony

Kite, Monica J.

235 N. Ardmore Road
Columbus, OH 43208
Kife, Monica J.

Kincaid Shindie, Judith
4878 Clearfork Ln
Westerville, CH 43081-4411
Kincaid Shindie, Judith
King, Craig 5.

1851 Hove Road
Columbus, OH 43221
King, Craig S.

King, Joan D.

1820 Abbotsford Green Dr
Powell, OH 43085-8932
King, Joan D.

King, Nancy A.

5770 Lindenwood Rd
Columbus, OH 43229
King, Nancy A.

King, Nicholas .

911 Augusta Glen Drive
Worthington, OH 43235-5015
King, Nicholas |.

Kirk, Gilman D. Jr.

2125 Ackley Place
Columbus, OH 43218
Kirk, Gilman D. Jr.

Kirk, Pamela J.

8531 Tartan Fields Drive
Dublin, QH 43017

Kirk, Pamela J.
Kirkwood, Keith E.

7532 Sagewood Ct.
Columbus, OH 43235
Kirkweod, Keith E.
Klekotka, Adrienne A.
1677 Barrington Rd
Columbus, OH 43221
Klekotka, Adrienne A.

Kiemann, Robert H.

113 Hidden Hilis S\W
Pataskala, OH 43062-8067
Klemann, Robert H.
Klingel, Carrie

9892 Archer Lane

Dublin, OH 43017

Klingel, Carrie

Klingler, Traci

180 W Weber Rd

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1018

1015

1015
1015
1015
1015
1015
1015

1015

1015

Voluntary CORPAC Centribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Yoluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Coniribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Yoluntary CORPAC Contribution

Veoluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORFAC Contributicn

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5286246

5286559

5288763

5284108

5279181

5289102

5283853

5289326

5286982

5287701

5293405
5283404
5281875

5281901

5290342

5281149

348895

3489258

352541

346767

342392

352918

346471

353250

350029

351149

359821
358820
358200

34482C

354847

344146

12/30/09 P 1648

AwkwRAEE

12/31/09 P

01/08M10 P 1029

12/16/09 P 5986

11/04/09 F 1807

011110 P 1192

1211508 P 2143

0111310 P 12525

5] wkwkwkew

01/04110

12/31/09 P 1327

02/28/10
0212810
02/28/10
0212810
12/09/09
12/04/09

card

PTIITTTYY

Lo e o B v B o B v By v/

Member Total: 6 Records

01/26/10 P 2446

T

11/28/09 P

2000

20.00

20.00

20.00

20,00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

-20.00
20.00
-20.00
20.00
-20.00
20.066

0.00

20.00

20.00



